UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDIN	IENT					
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
Clayton T. Sweeney, Attorney B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	<u></u>					
closngs@bellsouth.net						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	<u>.</u>	-				
Clayton T. Swoonov						
Clayton T. Sweeney Attorney At Law			2016111000	00417030 1/2		
2700 Highway 280 East Suite 160		•	Shelby Cni	ty Judge of	Probate, AL	
Birmingham, AL 35223	_		11/10/2016	6 02:51:33 F	PM FILED/CERT	
						. K . (1. 3.7
4 - WITCH SUITE ON CONTACT SUITE AND ADDED	· - · · · ·	<u> </u>		· ·	ING OFFICE USE OF INT is to be filed (for re	
1a. Initial financing statement file number Instrument No. 20160401000104660		(or recorded) in the REAL	ESTATE RECO		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifications. Statement	ed above is terminated w					
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item			c <u>and</u> name o	f Assignor in iten	n 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after a CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden			est(s) of Secu	ured Party author	rizing this Continuation	n Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	<u> </u>		•		<u> </u>	
\	neck <u>one</u> of these three bo	exes to:				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD nam 7a or 7b,	ne: Complete item and item 7c	DELETE name: 0 to be deleted in ite	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	on Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
4G Willow Oaks, LLC		NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			ADDITIONAL INTERCONTRACTOR		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part	v Information Change - provide o	nly one name (7a or 7h)	use exact full na	me: do not omit, modi	ify or abbreviate any part of t	the Debtor's name
7. CHANGED ON ADDED IN ONNATION. Complete to Assignment of Fall	y mormation officings provide t	The property of the property o			.,, o, <u>upplot/ut</u>	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
					<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/MITTAC(S)						
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		·	STATE POS	TAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	✓ DELETE collater	al R	ESTATE covered	d collateral AS	SSIGN collater
Indicate collateral:						
Partial release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec	orded as follows:					
Instrument No. 20160401000104660						
Releasing thereform the property being more part	ticularly describe	ed on Exhibit	"A".			
			<u> </u>	 -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T			e (9a or 9b) (n	name of Assignor,	if this is an Assignmen	it)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and page 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	orovide name of authorizin	g Debtor				
ServisFirst Bank						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL N	AME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
į						
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 4G Willow Oaks, LLC Lot 316 Willow Oaks				•		•

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 316 according to the Survey of Willow Oaks, as recorded in Map Book 38, Page 137, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama

Said partial termination being executed by a duly authorized officer of ServisFirst Bank this the _____ day of November, 2016.

ServisFirst Bank

an Alabama banking corporation

By: Clark Zinsmeister

Its: Vige President

20161110000417030 2/2 \$32.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

11/10/2016 02:51:33 PM FILED/CERT